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SANTA ROSA SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION 
HOME LOANS-INSURED SAVINGS 

HIAD OFFICE: IJ5-4tlo STREET. SANTA ltOSA 
lltANClilS: IOI IROADWAY. SONOMA 
325 MAIN STREET, LAKEPORT 
999 GRANT AVENUE, NOVATO 

Wallrich Richd (Donna) phys 1150 
Montgomery Dr h3521 Alta Vista Av 

Walls Neal V (Annal dept mgr Bishop 
Hansel Ford h5939 Chandler Ct 

Wallstrum Howard P (Beverly R> prin Cook 
Junior High School h3230 Nielsen Rd 

" Richd S studt r3230 Nielsen Rd 
Walmar David h2322 Maher Dr Apt 34 
Walmer David E bldg supt Sonoma 

Community Hosp rHealdsburg 
Walp Raymond E (Doris El carp h3220 

Moorland Av 
Walraven Henry h966 Borden Villa Dr 
" Henry S <Lamonal laby wkr h419 Benton 

St 
Walsh Barbara r1913 Grace Dr 
" Dana food serv wkr Sonoma Community 

Hosp r2325 Humboldt St 
" Dave studt r2323 Humboldt St 
" Edw (Carolyn) <Walsh Insurance) h6605 

Greenmeadow Dr 
" Gertrude E teller Bank Of America h737 

Slater St 
" Insurance (Edw Walsh) 6605 

Greenmeadow Dr 
" John J (Joan J) public relations dir 

Catholic Diocese Of Santa Rosa h904 
Mc Donald Av 

" Kath C h459 Sebastopol Av 
" Lawrence studt r6605 Greenmeadow Dr 
" Peter J hl 73 Wembley Ct 
" Rosalie Mrs dept supvr County Social 

Serv h2323 Humboldt St 
" Susan K bkpr Niles Buick r3493 Bennett 

Valley Rd 
Walston Curtis L (Fredia El elk PG&E 

h3666 Spring Creek Dr 
" Fredia E Mrs legal sec Spridgen Barrett 

& Achor r3665 Spring Creek Dr 
" Robt E (Jo Annel studt hll26a Slater St 
Walsvick Lawrence (Pauline Dl driver Red 

Star Industrial Serv h330 Westbrook 
Dr 

" Patricia Mrs ofc sec Santa Rosa 
Downtown Development Assn r330 
Westbrook Dr 

Walta Ida A retd h1210 Mc Connell Av 
Waltenspiel Barbara J Mrs ofc wkr h2616 

Navajo St 
" Charles A <Eliz Nl (Windsor Fuel Col 

hll7 Talbot Av 
" Gordon (Sonia) (Flame Gas & Appliance) 

h517 Oak Lake Av 
" N E (Flame Gas & Appliance) rSkaggs 

Springs Rd 
Walter See Also Walters 
" Cath A Mrs sec-treas Karl 's Automatic 

Car Wash Inc r1229 Pacific Av Apt 31 
" Earl atndt Andy's Douglas r2952 

Mendocino Av 
" Joseph V <Winifred Dl tchr P S h30 

Crawford Ct 
" Karl J \Cath Al pres Karl's Automat ic 

Car Wash Inc h1229 Pacific Av Apt 31 
" Norman P agt Sbic Unlimited rSan 

Ratael 
" Peter (Emma) wldr Cotati h1809 Albany 

Dr 
" Robt II (Mary El (Fountain Grov<> R11nchl 

h3610 Mendocino Av 
Walters See Also Walter 
" Carolyn studt r517 Yulupa Av 
" Clayton R \Alice Ml retd h865 Yulupa 

Av 
" Dean E studt r1061 Stevenson St 

4 

l"HONE 5'45-2525 
PHONE 996-lotl 

PHONE 263-5401 
PHONE 892-2401 

WALTERS 
" Edw (Mamie) hlpr Sanitary Disposal 

h l 481a King St 
" Frank h933 Edwards Av Apt 37 
" Gary h1643 Manzanita Av 
" Gary M studt r517 Yulupa Av 
" Harold L (Dorothy M) acct Bates Logging 

Co h1061 Stevenson St 
" Henry A (Marian El eng Bur Pub Roads 

h312 Aileen Av 
" Ida N (Wid Geo Dl retd h965 Kenmore 

La 
" Neal studt r1061 Stevenson St 
" Sarah h430 Klute St 
" Thos R ofc sec Sanitary Disposal 
" Tom v-pres Redwood Empire Disposal 

Corp 
" Verdette Rev (Eliz) retd h517 Yulupa Av 
" Wm E sanitarian County Dept Of Pub 

Health rSebastopol 
Walther Dennis J r2318 Westview Way 
" Robt C (Betty A) elec contr 2318 

Westview Wy h2318 Westview Way 
" Robt C Jr r2318 Westview Way 
" Sharon A r2318 Westview Way 
Waltmuller Stefania in chge St Barbara's 

Rest Home h600 Washington St 
Walton Calvin (Winifred) hll78 Baird Rd 
" Fanny M retd h160 North Star Dr 
" Geo A Jr (Mary J ) mach opr Fluor 

Products h1036 Butte Dr 
" June L studt rll27 Cleveland Av 
" Mabel R (Wid Thos J) h1600 Herbert St 
" Mary kitchen hlpr Mayette Convalescent 

Hosp r4015 Lassen Ct 
" Thos (Sandra) hll22 Sonoma Av 
Walts Takae nurse Sonoma Community 

Hosp rSebastopol 
Walund John A (Judy A) mech Eng's Mtrs 

h875 Wyoming Dr 
" Judy A Mrs elk The Yarn Shoppe r875 

Wyoming Dr 
Wampler Wm h750c Washington St 
Wamser Ralph C (Dorothy C> retd h268 

Belhaven Cir 
Wamsley Kenneth laby tech Sonoma 

Community Hosp rSan Francisco 
Waner John A (Barbara L> (De Meo De 

Meo Foster & Waner) r3380 J aylee Dr 
Want Stanley r1855 Petaluma Hill Rd 
Warburton Charles W (Ethel M) retd h4989 

Occidental Rd 
" Douglas S (Nancy L> h1207 Carr Av 
" Ethel M Mrs bkpr Ranchers Milling 

r4989 Occidental Rd 
" Kim (Jean) eng h4257 Hoen Av 
Ward Alvin (Mary J) h541 Richmond Dr 
" Bill hi 736 Ensenada Ct 
" Cecelia A !Wid Frank W) h675 

Summerfield Rd Apt 12 
" Dewey S <Hazel G> retd h212 Alderbrook 

Dr 
" Dillard L (Donna J ) mech Zumwalt 

Plymouth hl03 W 3d St 
" Dorothy A Mrs hsekpr Warra=k Med 

Center Hosp rSebastopol 
" Earl D (Lillian M> retd h825 Russell Av 
" Ernestine elk Exchange Bank r668 

Benjamin Rd 
" F Y sec Napa State Hosp r3ti95 Sonoma 

Av Apt 7 
" F Y clk-typ Sonoma State Hosp r635 

Plum Dr 
" Francis D (Evelyn J) fl layer Peninsula 

Floors h32 Randall Lo 


